T5HO Glass, Bypass, Single Ended
Ballast Bypass, Single Ended, 2 ft, 3 ft, and 4 ft
T5HO Lamps, UL Type B
FCC
LISTED
50K HOURS
LIFESPAN
NSFDAMP

damp locations
NSF Listed: NSF/ANSI Standard 2 - Food Equipment -
Splash Zone (Not for Direct Food Zone without
additional fixture considerations)
PERFORMANCE
Page 1.
Catalog Number Length
Wattage
Equivalency
Input
Wattage
Lumens Efficacy
Color
Temperature
CRI L70 Lifespan DLC ID
T5HO-12-24G-835-SE-BYP 2' 24W Fluorescent 12W 1,550 lm 129 lm/W 3500K >80
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
N/A
T5HO-12-24G-840-SE-BYP 2' 24W Fluorescent 12W 1,550 lm 129 lm/W 4000K >81
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
N/A
T5HO-12-24G-850-SE-BYP 2' 24W Fluorescent 12W 1,550 lm 129 lm/W 5000K >82
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
N/A
T5HO-16-36G-835-SE-BYP 3' 39W Fluorescent 16W 2,050 lm 128 lm/W 3500K >83
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
N/A
T5HO-16-36G-840-SE-BYP 3' 39W Fluorescent 16W 2,050 lm 128 lm/W 4000K >84
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
N/A
T5HO-16-36G-850-SE-BYP 3' 39W Fluorescent 16W 2,050 lm 128 lm/W 5000K >85
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
N/A
T5HO-25-48G-835-SE-BYP 4' 54W Fluorescent 25W 3,400 lm 136 lm/W 3500K >86
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
PLV3WQFFKY7J
T5HO-25-48G-840-SE-BYP 4' 54W Fluorescent 25W 3,400 lm 136 lm/W 4000K >87
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
PLKVW1VXEPQ3
T5HO-25-48G-850-SE-BYP 4' 54W Fluorescent 25W 3,400 lm 136 lm/W 5000K >88
50,000-Hour LED lifespan
based on IES LM-70 results
PLNB8TTSJ0A6
PROJECT: